
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 40 X 21 X 6 IN

REF: GZPS-250402-0153001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 01APR25
ACTWGT: 34.62 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Angie Long
Angie Long

829 STATE RIDGE RD

13047719928
Middlebourne WV 26149 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
45

9E
/C

6C
4

8802 4049 4882

     26149

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8802 4049 4882


